Knutstorp August [8/8/2013]

01 Torsdag
Green 1045-1100
Practice started at 10:45:55

Knutstorp 2.070 Km
8/8/2013 10:45

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(161) Arne Hartmann

1 1:52.545 10:53:33.662

2 1:53.340 +0.795 10:55:27.002

3 1:56.073 +3.528 10:57:23.075

4 1:54.851 +2.306 10:59:17.926
(160) Jack Hulstrgm

1 1:59.238 +5.735 10:50:02.492

2 1:53.667 +0.164 10:51:56.159

3 1:54.121 +0.618 10:53:50.280

4 1:53.970 +0.467 10:55:44.250

5 1:53.524 +0.021 10:57:37.774

6 1:53.503 10:59:31.277

Orbits
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